Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/19/2021 10:43:35 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget Actual
$379,206.00 $252,800.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $17.08

$0.00 $0.00
$379,206.00 $252,817.08
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$976,143.33 $1,013,538.33
$0.00 $0.00
$976,143.33 $1,013,538.33
$812,553.00 $540,726.11
$0.00 $0.00
$812,553.00 $540,726.11
$215,615.67 ($219,995.14)

$1,141,297.00
$1,356,912.67

$1,141,296.72
$921,301.58

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($126,406.00)
$0.00

$17.08

$0.00
($126,388.92)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($37,395.00)
$0.00
($37,395.00)

($271,826.89)
$0.00
($271,826.89)

($435,610.81)
($0.28)
($435,611.09)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,011,835.00
$0.00
$91,985.00
$0.00
$1,103,820.00

$0.00

$0.00
$239,229.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,300,000.00
$552,578.40
$0.00
$2,091,807.40

$0.00
$612,553.00
($612,553.00)

($1,600,540.40)
$1,657,440.00
$56,899.60

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$219,008.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,454,530.75
$0.00

$0.00
$1,673,538.75

$0.00
$540,726.11
($540,726.11)

($2,214,264.86)
$1,657,440.21
($556,824.65)

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,011,835.00)
$0.00
($91,985.00)
$0.00
($1,103,820.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$20,221.00
$0.00

$0.00
($154,530.75)
$552,578.40
$0.00
$418,268.65

$0.00
$71,826.89
$71,826.89

($613,724.46)
$0.21
($613,724.25)
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