## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 08

030 - Franklin County Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$379,206.00	\$252,800.00	(\$126,406.00)	\$1,011,835.00	\$0.00	(\$1,011,835.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$17.08	\$17.08	\$91,985.00	\$0.00	(\$91,985.00)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total Revenues:</b>	\$379,206.00	\$252,817.08	(\$126,388.92)	\$1,103,820.00	\$0.00	(\$1,103,820.00)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$239,229.00	\$219,008.00	\$20,221.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,454,530.75	(\$154,530.75)
Debt Service	\$976,143.33	\$1,013,538.33	(\$37,395.00)	\$552,578.40	\$0.00	\$552,578.40
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total Expenditures:</b>	\$976,143.33	\$1,013,538.33	(\$37,395.00)	\$2,091,807.40	\$1,673,538.75	\$418,268.65
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$812,553.00	\$540,726.11	(\$271,826.89)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$612,553.00	\$540,726.11	\$71,826.89
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$812,553.00	\$540,726.11	(\$271,826.89)	(\$612,553.00)	(\$540,726.11)	\$71,826.89
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$215,615.67	(\$219,995.14)	(\$435,610.81)	(\$1,600,540.40)	(\$2,214,264.86)	(\$613,724.46)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,141,297.00	\$1,141,296.72	(\$0.28)	\$1,657,440.00	\$1,657,440.21	\$0.21
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,356,912.67	\$921,301.58	(\$435,611.09)	\$56,899.60	(\$556,824.65)	(\$613,724.25)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.